Part Number: 0473.500
Technology: Fuses
Series: 473
Electrical Characteristics
473 Series - PICO® II Slo-Blo Subminiature Axial Leaded Fuse
Subminiature time-delay fuse for soldered mounting on
printed circuit boards.
Available on tape and reel for automatic insertion.

3.43 (.135")
MAX
Dimensions Part Numbering System
0473 xxxx Y R T1 L
RoHS
Lead Length
Type of Packaging
Quantity
Current Rating
Series
T1: 52.4mm (2.062”)*
R = Reel
A = Ammo Pack
X = Loose Pack
Y = 4000
P = 2000
M = 1000
Refer to Amp Code column of
Electrical Characteristics Table
Packaging
Packaging Option Packaging Specification
Quantity &
 Packaging Code
EIA 296